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VENETO

5a giornata attivita Esordienti VE 1

Staff. 4x50 Stile L.

Lido di Venezia, Sabato 07/02/2009 ore 17:25

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
1° 3
2° 2
3 4
4° 1
5° 5
6° 6

Atleta

ZENNARO ELIA
SCOCCO DANIELE
MINI FILIPPO
TREVISAN LORENZO

ZANETTE MATTIA
STECCA MATTEO
PAGGIARO ANDREA
BAGATO GIANMARCO

RAMPIN GIANLUCA
FAVARETTO ALESSIO
LUCATELLO VALERIO
BARBIERATO GIACOMO

BETTELLA MARCO
MARCATO ALESSANDRO
MONTESELLO DAMIANO
BOSCARO LUCA

VIANELLO THOMAS
VIANELLO BRUNO

GRANELLO NICOLO'
FORCOLIN MATTEO

SCAGGIANTE DIEGO
CUBASOQOV EUGEN
ZORNETTA PAOLO
ZOCCARATO MARCO

Serie

Anno

1997
1996
1996
1997

1997
1997
1997
1996

1997
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997
1997
1996

1998
1997
1997
1996

1997
1997
1996
1998

RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
10/03/2014

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Societa

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

Tempo

(00:29.0)

01:59.3

(00:29.6)

02:00.8

(00:32.7)

02:04.9

(00:30.9)

02:07.0

(00:33.2)

02:08.0

(00:33.3)

02:12.8

Pti

18

14

12

10
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